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Prerokovaný dňa 14.12.2022 

Schválený rozpočet vyvesený dňa 14.12.2022 

 
 

Návrh rozpočtu na roky 2023 -2025 

Obec Malá Domaša 

 

Schválený:  14.12.2022 

Uznesením OZ v Malej Domaši pod číslom: 7/2022 

 

 

EK/polož

ka 

Schválený po 

zmenách 

2021 

Skutočnosť 

2021 

Schválený 

2022 

Predpokladaný 

2022 

Rozpočet  

2023 

Rozpočet 

2024 

Rozpočet 

2025 

PRÍJMY        

Bežné 

príjmy 

 

567 393,85 

 

571 178,92 

 

553 286,21 

 

580 286,21 

 

454 302,47 

 

466 588,70 
 

466 588,70 
Kapitálov

é príjmy 

 

328 984,68 

 

329 142,12 

 

642 407,30 

 

156 197,30 

 

161 744,54 

 

0 
 

0 
Finančné 

operácie 

 

350 160,44 

 

389 576,96 

 

112 000 

 

173 460 

 

8 514,39 

 

0 
 

           0 
        

        

        

        

        

        

        

VÝDAJE        

Bežné 

výdavky 

 

392 963,06 

 

468 642,92                                           

 

400 956,82 

 

423 956,82 

 

360 745,85 

 

380 338,70 
 

380 338,70 
Kapitálov

é výdavky 

 

 753 094,20 

 

723 144,08 

 

821 815,30 

 

401 065,30 

 

178 773,40 

 

0 
 

0 
Finančné 

operácie 

 

100 481,71 

 

77 060,12 

 

84 921,39 

 

84 921,39 

 

85 042,15 

 

86 250 
 

86 250 
        

        

        

        

        

        

        


